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Pattern 573

Width : 200 stitches
Height : 133 stitches
Used floss brand : DMC
Used colours (28):
300
154
814
3834
902
3860
433
3857
844
939
310
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815
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841
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722
612
817
606
307
972
349
801
915
3854
316
3865

*tVIINASXK" R EIF ¢ P INP RS OED O XIE |

www.PictureCraftwork.com Page 2



Pattern 573

www.PictureCraftwork.com




Pattern 573

www.PictureCraftwork.com




Pattern 573

El%l III
KK

miimiimi
ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ. il
TT

KK

%I il i

[
i

KRR KKK KKK KR

XXX X
IREERKIEE TN
KK KKK KKK KK KKK
DKHHKK KK KKK KHKHKKK

K KRR KKK KKK KKK KKK
T SRR R KKK KK KKK KK KKK KK
X XX REXEX KK IR IR AKX

www.PictureCraftwork.com




Pattern 573

m
i ﬁ [miimiim
T T
] ﬁ.. L i

imiini ¥ Siwiimi

]
imihd imiimimitmiimiimb 3PS
TIDKDK

i

%%%%E%II.‘I‘
TR DK DK T DK DK DK KK T
TTDKOKITT|] KT

www.PictureCraftwork.com




Pattern 573

| [ Elw8 E[EDXTE] EDX
Illllll%l

Iﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

E
El
El
| ED
P
Mﬂr
EDKD
I=;
I=

| E[ETE|ETC] ETEPRORKKKK TS LI
|EIEIE[E[E[E[E | 1 EDK] E[ EDK| E[ELE
I%Il%ll I=I=I=I=I=

I%%%Il

ﬁll

ﬁl
i
imiimi

T
]

L Ll X%H%%%II%%%
| EDKDKIEall K KD KK KD DKDK K DK
| EDKDK %%m%%%%%%%%

www.PictureCraftwork.com




Pattern 573

www.PictureCraftwork.com




Pattern 573

www.PictureCraftwork.com




Pattern 573

www.PictureCraftwork.com




Pattern map

Pattern 573

Page Page Page Page
3 5 7 9
Page Page Page Page
4 6 8 10

www.PictureCraftwork.com

Page 11



